
Sheepdog Junction @ Soule Homestead  - Oct 10, 2025

Novice 1
Handler Dog Set Out Scribe

1 Judianne Davis Skylar Denise Sara Reiter

2 Donalee Slater Rev

3 Denise Mondor Drift

4 Joyce O’Connell Widget

5 Linda Pace Jake

6 Normandie Hand Wick

7

Pro Novice 1
Handler Dog Set Out Scribe

1 Betty Riggs Mike Jay Best

2 Lindsey Shafer Mamba

3 Carol Donnelley Never

4 Christine Koval Crow

5 Holly Fincher Maeve

6 Barbara Eriksson Jemma

7 Carol Weigand Becket Normandie Hand

8 Victoria Snowden Cora

9 Heather Pekarovich Magic

10 Sara Reiter Cliff

11 Sharon Barrette Virgil

12 Bob Holmgreen Star

13 Betty Dani

14 Denise Leonard Nick

Ranch 1
Handler Dog Set Out Scribe

1 Mike Perry Dobby Barbara Eriksson Betty

2 Diana Wickman Bru

3 Laurie Sargent Rocky

4 Denise Leonard Teak

5 Rose Redick Nyx

6 Ginny Prince Rhonda

7 Judianne Davis Spin Mike Linda Pace

8 Karen Gorman Super G

9 Normandie Hand Bell

10 Jay Best Shep

11 Bob Holmgreen Cal

12 Sara Reiter Zac

13 Eric Johnson Gus
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Sheepdog Junction @ Soule Homestead  - Oct 10, 2025

Novice 2
Handler Dog Set Out Scribe

1 Linda Pace Jake Denise Sara Reiter

2 Normandie Hand Wick

3 Victoria Snowden Daphne

4 Denise Mondor Drift

5 Joyce O’Connell Widget

6 Donalee Slater Rev

7 Judianne Davis Skylar

8

Pro Novice 2
Handler Dog Set Out Scribe

1 Bob Holmgreen Star Mike Jay Best

2 Heather Pekarovich Magic

3 Lindsey Shafer Mamba

4 Betty Dani

5 Carol Weigand Becket

6 Victoria Snowden Cora

7 Barbara Eriksson Jemma Normandie Hand

8 Sara Reiter Cliff

9 Christine Koval Crow

10 Sharon Barrette Virgil

11 Betty Riggs

12 Denise Leonard Nick

13 Carol Donnelley Never

14 Holly Fincher Maeve

Ranch 2
Handler Dog Set Out Scribe

1 Mike Perry Dobby Barbara Eriksson Betty

2 Ginny Prince Rhonda

3 Karen Gorman Super G

4 Rose Redick Nyx

5 Laurie Sargent Rocky

6 Eric Johnson Gus

7 Jay Best Shep Mike Linda Pace

8 Bob Holmgreen Cal

9 Diana Wickman Bru

10 Denise Leonard Teak

11 Judianne Davis Spin

12 Sara Reiter Zac

13 Normandie Hand Bell
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